18 June 2020 Thursday

22nd Race Starts At:16:45

Prize 1.)60.000 t
Breeders Premium 1.)10.350 ¢
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire

1 HASKARACA(1) 4yogrh  CHANSER- ESENHANM

2 TUVMBULAGAM(6) 4yochh ODINHAN- TUVBUL KADERM

3 DEMRBARS(3) 4yochh KAMAN-BAYAR

4 MARMARABEY{(5) 4yochh HSARBEY - FERVIN

5 CAGKAR(2) 4yochh GUNTAY - GOBANHADISE

6 KAYALARLI(4) 4yogrh  GUNTAY - BENLIANA

Pick(1) :1,45 b, Exacta(1/6) 4,45 b, 1st Double(6/1) 5,85 &

Race Result
Condition 5/DHOW
2.)24.000 v
2)4.140 %
Dam  Weight Jockey
57 BMMRIK  SAH.KARACA
55 HSIMSEK  AHM ALTUNKILIC
58  MGICEK DEM YILMAZ
51  MMBILGIN YUS.YILMAZ
58 S.OZEN HAR. BERBEROGLU
54 MERGELIK BAR.ERDUMAN

Owner
MY.AKKEYIK

H.ERDIK
RYILDIZ
MYAPAROGLU
ZACI

SEY.GOKGE

58 kg,

3.12.000 ¢
3)2070¢

Trainer

23148

2.31.82

2.33.52

2.33.64

2.33.97

2.35.02

Time

1,45
6,30
3,05
37,55
16,45

11,50

izmir Racecourse (3rd Day)

2100 Fiber Sand
4.)6.000 v
4.)1.035+¢
Win  PSF St Margin

576(1) 6  2Lengths

1232(3) 5 12Lengths

20.18(2) 2  1Lengths

1246) 4  2Llengths  1Lengths

3.63(5) 3

5.02(4) 1

Late Start RT
78

66

59

33

50

36



